
Hampton HS
  Marching Percussion: SRP

T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Ringgold HS
 
VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

 

10.800 1st
54.0 1st
54.0 1st

 
MUS-PERC3
COMP
PERF

 

29.000 1st
70.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
GE-PERC3
OE
ME

 

27.200 1st
66.0 1st
70.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

67.000
4.4
62.600
1st



  Twirlers: ICT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Sensations Exquisite
 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver
Silver

 
Gold
Gold

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver
Silver

 
Gold
Gold

 
CAD
CAD

 
Silver
Silver

 
Gold
Gold

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Silver
0.00
Silver
--

Gold
0.00
Gold
--



  Twirlers: ĲT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Twirlers: IRT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Twirlers: SRT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Sensations Jr. Fast Forward Exquisite Twirling Angels Elizabeth Forward HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.680 2nd
76.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

15.480 1st
80.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

15.540 1st
79.0 1st
77.0 1st

 

14.480 2nd
75.0 2nd
71.0 2nd

 

14.070 1st
71.0 1st
70.0 1st

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.480 2nd
75.0 2nd
71.0 2nd

 

15.340 1st
78.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

16.070 1st
81.0 1st
80.0 1st

 

15.080 2nd
78.0 2nd
74.0 2nd

 

13.810 1st
71.0 1st
68.0 1st

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

13.880 2nd
72.0 2nd
68.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

15.740 1st
80.0 1st
78.0 1st

 

14.680 2nd
76.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

14.480 1st
75.0 1st
71.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.140 2nd
72.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 

15.470 1st
78.0 1st
77.0 1st

 

15.740 1st
80.0 1st
78.0 1st

 

14.410 2nd
74.0 2nd
71.0 2nd

 

15.080 1st
78.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.080 2nd
73.0 2nd
69.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

15.340 1st
78.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

14.080 2nd
73.0 2nd
69.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

71.260
0.00
71.260
2nd

75.910
0.00
75.910
1st

78.430
0.00
78.430
1st

72.730
0.00
72.730
2nd

72.250
0.1
72.150
1st



  Twirlers: IAT
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Sensations
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.880 1st
82.0 1st
78.0 1st

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.280 1st
79.0 1st
75.0 1st

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

16.400 1st
83.0 1st
81.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.100 1st
82.0 1st
79.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.800 1st
80.0 1st
78.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

79.460
0.00
79.460
1st



  Dance: ICD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Exquisite Performance Ensemble Co-Motion
 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Gold
Gold

 
Gold
Gold

 
CAD D
CAD D

 
Silver
Silver

 
Gold
Gold

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

Gold
0.00
Gold
--

Gold
0.00
Gold
--



  Dance: ĲD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Dance: IRD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Fast Forward Co-Motion
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

34.140 1st
86.0 1st
85.0 1st

 

34.160 1st
88.0 1st
84.0 1st

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

17.670 1st
89.0 1st
88.0 1st

 

16.940 1st
86.0 1st
84.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

17.540 1st
89.0 1st
87.0 1st

 

17.600 1st
88.0 1st
88.0 1st

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

17.010 1st
87.0 1st
84.0 1st

 

16.810 1st
86.0 1st
83.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

86.360
0.00
86.360
1st

85.510
0.00
85.510
1st



  Dance: IAD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Exquisite Performance Ensemble
 
MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

30.440 1st
80.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.800 1st
80.0 1st
78.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.700 1st
80.0 1st
77.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.900 1st
81.0 1st
78.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

77.840
0.00
77.840
1st



  Dance: IOD
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Fast Forward Co-Motion
 
MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

 

32.000 1st
81.0 1st
79.0 1st

 

30.800 2nd
78.0 2nd
76.0 2nd

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

16.300 2nd
83.0 2nd
80.0 2nd

 

16.700 1st
85.0 1st
82.0 1st

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

16.400 1st
83.0 1st
81.0 1st

 

16.100 2nd
82.0 2nd
79.0 2nd

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.900 2nd
81.0 2nd
78.0 2nd

 

16.400 1st
83.0 1st
81.0 1st

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

80.600
0.00
80.600
1st

80.000
0.00
80.000
2nd



  Guard: SRG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: IRG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: SMG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Elizabeth Forward HS Sensations Andromeda Elizabeth Forward MS Hampton MS (G)
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.540 1st
74.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

15.410 1st
79.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

14.670 2nd
74.0 2nd
73.0 2nd

 

13.480 1st
70.0 1st
66.0 1st

 
14.010
72.0
69.0

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 

15.610 1st
80.0 1st
77.0 1st

 

14.940 2nd
76.0 2nd
74.0 2nd

 

14.010 1st
72.0 1st
69.0 1st

 
13.680
71.0
67.0

 
DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

 

14.540 1st
74.0 1st
72.0 1st

 

14.870 2nd
75.0 2nd
74.0 2nd

 

15.200 1st
76.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

13.280 1st
69.0 1st
65.0 1st

 
12.140
62.0
60.0

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.010 1st
72.0 1st
69.0 1st

 

14.480 1st
75.0 1st
71.0 1st

 

14.270 2nd
72.0 2nd
71.0 1st

 

13.750 1st
72.0 1st
67.0 1st

 
13.480
70.0
66.0

 
GE 70/130
REP
PERF

 

14.280 1st
74.0 1st
70.0 1st

 

14.080 1st
73.0 1st
69.0 2nd

 

14.070 2nd
71.0 2nd
70.0 1st

 

13.410 1st
69.0 1st
66.0 1st

 
12.680
66.0
62.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

72.180
0.00
72.180
1st

74.450
0.00
74.450
1st

73.150
0.00
73.150
2nd

67.930
0.00
67.930
1st

65.990
0.00
65.990
Exhibition



  Guard: ISG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: IIG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

Guard: SIG
T/P Judge:
Martin Altman 

Tabulator:
Teresa Ross 

  Pittsburgh Performance Project Andromeda X Andromeda Hampton HS
 
EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

 

15.480 1st
80.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

14.610 2nd
75.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 
17.130
85.0
86.0

 
MV70-130
VOC
EXC

 

16.210 1st
83.0 1st
80.0 1st

 

14.350 2nd
75.0 2nd
70.0 2nd

 

14.810 1st
76.0 1st
73.0 1st

 
16.340
83.0
81.0

 
DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

 

15.900 1st
80.0 1st
79.0 1st

 

14.800 2nd
76.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

15.300 1st
78.0 1st
75.0 1st

 
16.000
81.0
79.0

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.100 1st
76.0 1st
75.0 1st

 

14.700 2nd
75.0 2nd
72.0 2nd

 

15.400 1st
78.0 1st
76.0 1st

 
17.500
88.0
87.0

 
GE 10/10
REP
PERF

 

15.600 1st
80.0 1st
76.0 1st

 

14.700 2nd
76.0 2nd
71.0 2nd

 

15.200 1st
78.0 1st
74.0 1st

 
16.600
84.0
82.0

Sub-Total
Penalty
Total
Placement

78.290
0.00
78.290
1st

73.160
0.00
73.160
2nd

75.520
0.00
75.520
1st

83.570
0.00
83.570
Exhibition


