Hampton HS

	Marching Percussion: SRP T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross Binamald US
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	Ringgold HS 10.800 1st 54.0 1st 54.0 1st
MUS-PERC3	29.000 1st
COMP	70.0 1st
PERF	74.0 1st
GE-PERC3	27.200 1st
OE	66.0 1st
ME	70.0 1st
Sub-Total	67.000
Penalty	4.4
Total	62.600
Placement	1st

	Twirlers: ICT T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross	T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator:		
	Sensations	Exquisite		
CAD CAD	Silver Silver	Gold		
CAD	Silver Silver	Gold		
CAD CAD	Silver	Gold		
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver 	Gold 0.00 Gold 		

	Twirlers: IJT		Twirlers: IRT		Twirlers: SRT
	T/P Judge: Martin Altman		T/P Judge: Martin Altman		T/P Judge: Martin Altman
	Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		Tabulator: Teresa Ross		Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Sensations Jr.	Fast Forward	Exquisite	Twirling Angels	Elizabeth Forward HS
EQ70-130	14.680 2nd	15.480 1st	15.540 1st	14.480 2nd	14.070 1st
oc	76.0 2nd	80.0 1st	79.0 1st	75.0 2nd	71.0 1st
xc	72.0 2nd	76.0 1st	77.0 1st	71.0 2nd	70.0 1st
//V70-130	14.480 2nd	15.340 1st	16.070 1st	15.080 2nd	13.810 1st
loc	75.0 2nd	78.0 1st	81.0 1st	78.0 2nd	71.0 1st
exc	71.0 2nd	76.0 1st	80.0 1st	74.0 2nd	68.0 1st
DES 70/130	13.880 2nd	14.810 1st	15.740 1st	14.680 2nd	14.480 1st
COMP	72.0 2nd	76.0 1st	80.0 1st	76.0 2nd	75.0 1st
EXC	68.0 2nd	73.0 1st	78.0 1st	72.0 2nd	71.0 1st
GE 70/130	14.140 2nd	15.470 1st	15.740 1st	14.410 2nd	15.080 1st
REP	72.0 2nd	78.0 1st	80.0 1st	74.0 2nd	78.0 1st
PERF	70.0 2nd	77.0 1st	78.0 1st	71.0 2nd	74.0 1st
GE 70/130	14.080 2nd	14.810 1st	15.340 1st	14.080 2nd	14.810 1st
REP	73.0 2nd	76.0 1st	78.0 1st	73.0 2nd	76.0 1st
PERF	69.0 2nd	73.0 1st	76.0 1st	69.0 2nd	73.0 1st
Sub-Total	71.260	75.910	78.430	72.730	72.250
Penalty	0.00	_{0.00}	0.00	0.00	_{0.1}
Fotal	71.260	75.910	78.430	72.730	72.150
Placement	2nd	_{1st}	1st	2nd	_{1st}

	Twirlers: IAT T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross Sensations
EQ70-130	15.880 1st
voc	82.0 1st
exc	78.0 1st
MV70-130	15.280 1st
voc	79.0 1st
EXC	75.0 1st
DES 10/10	16.400 1st
COMP	83.0 1st
EXC	81.0 1st
GE 10/10	16.100 1st
REP	82.0 1st
PERF	79.0 1st
GE 10/10	15.800 1st
REP	80.0 1st
PERF	78.0 1st
Sub-Total	79.460
Penalty	0.00
Total	79.460
Placement	1st

	Dance: ICD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross				
	Exquisite Performance Ensemble Co-Motion				
CAD D CAD D	Gold Gold	Gold Gold			
CAD D CAD D	Silver Silver	Gold			
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold 0.00 Gold 	Gold 0.00 Gold 			

	Dance: IJD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross	Dance: IRD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Fast Forward	Co-Motion
MV70-130-DANCE	34.140 1st	34.160 1st
voc	86.0 1st	88.0 1st
EXC	85.0 1st	84.0 1st
DES 70/130	17.670 1st	16.940 1st
COMP	89.0 1st	86.0 1st
EXC	88.0 1st	84.0 1st
GE 70/130	17.540 1st	17.600 1st
REP	89.0 1st	88.0 1st
PERF	87.0 1st	88.0 1st
GE 70/130	17.010 1st	16.810 1st
REP	87.0 1st	86.0 1st
PERF	84.0 1st	83.0 1st
Sub-Total	86.360	85.510
Penalty	0.00	0.00
Total	86.360	85.510
Placement	1st	1st

	Dance: IAD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross
	Exquisite Performance Ensemble
MV70-130-DANCE	30.440 1st
voc	80.0 1st
exc	74.0 1st
DES 10/10	15.800 1st
COMP	80.0 1st
EXC	78.0 1st
GE 10/10	15.700 1st
REP	80.0 1st
PERF	77.0 1st
GE 10/10	15.900 1st
REP	81.0 1st
PERF	78.0 1st
Sub-Total	77.840
Penalty	0.00
Total	77.840
Placement	1st

	Dance: IOD T/P Judge: Martin Altman Tabulator: Teresa Ross		
	Fast Forward	Co-Motion	
MV10-10-DANCE	32.000 1st	30.800 2nd	
voc	81.0 1st	78.0 2nd	
exc	79.0 1st	76.0 2nd	
DES 10/10	16.300 2nd	16.700 1st	
COMP	83.0 2nd	85.0 1st	
EXC	80.0 2nd	82.0 1st	
GE 10/10	16.400 1st	16.100 2nd	
REP	83.0 1st	82.0 2nd	
PERF	81.0 1st	79.0 2nd	
GE 10/10	15.900 2nd	16.400 1st	
REP	81.0 2nd	83.0 1st	
PERF	78.0 2nd	81.0 1st	
Sub-Total	80.600	80.000	
Penalty	0.00	0.00	
Total	80.600	80.000	
Placement	1st	2nd	

	Guard: SRG	Guard: IRG		Guard: SMG	
	T/P Judge:	T/P Judge:		T/P Judge:	
	Martin Altman	Martin Altman		Martin Altman	
	Tabulator:	Tabulator:		Tabulator:	
	Teresa Ross	Teresa Ross		Teresa Ross	
	Elizabeth Forward HS	Sensations	Andromeda	Elizabeth Forward MS	Hampton MS (G)
EQ70-130	14.540 1st	15.410 1st	14.670 2nd	13.480 1st	14.010
VOC	74.0 1st	79.0 1st	74.0 2nd	70.0 1st	^{72.0}
EXC	72.0 1st	76.0 1st	73.0 2nd	66.0 1st	69.0
MV70-130	14.810 1st	15.610 [1st	14.940 2nd	14.010 1st	13.680
VOC	76.0 1st	80.0 [1st	76.0 2nd	72.0 1st	_{71.0}
EXC	73.0 1st	77.0 [1st]	74.0 2nd	69.0 1st	_{67.0}
DES 70/130	14.540 [1st]	14.870 2nd	15.200 1st	13.280 1st	12.140
COMP	74.0 [1st]	75.0 2nd	76.0 1st	69.0 1st	62.0
EXC	72.0 [1st]	74.0 2nd	76.0 1st	65.0 1st	60.0
GE 70/130	14.010 1st	14.480 1st	14.270 2nd	13.750 1st	13.480
REP	72.0 1st	75.0 1st	72.0 2nd	72.0 1st	_{70.0}
PERF	69.0 1st	71.0 1st	71.0 1st	67.0 1st	_{66.0}
GE 70/130	14.280 1st	14.080 1st	14.070 2nd	13.410 1st	12.680
REP	74.0 1st	73.0 1st	71.0 2nd	69.0 1st	66.0
PERF	70.0 1st	69.0 2nd	70.0 1st	66.0 1st	62.0
Sub-Total	72.180	74.450	73.150	67.930	65.990
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	72.180	74.450	73.150	67.930	65.990
Placement	1st	1st	2nd	1st	Exhibition

	Guard: ISG		Guard: IIG	Guard: SIG
	T/P Judge:		T/P Judge:	T/P Judge:
	Martin Altman		Martin Altman	Martin Altman
	Tabulator:		Tabulator:	Tabulator:
	Teresa Ross		Teresa Ross	Teresa Ross
	Pittsburgh Performance Project	Andromeda X	Andromeda	Hampton HS
EQ70-130	15.480 1st	14.610 2nd	14.810 1st	17.130
Voc	80.0 1st	75.0 2nd	76.0 1st	^{85.0}
EXC	76.0 1st	72.0 2nd	73.0 1st	86.0
MV70-130	16.210 1st	14.350 2nd	14.810 1st	16.340
VOC	83.0 1st	75.0 2nd	76.0 1st	^{83.0}
EXC	80.0 1st	70.0 2nd	73.0 1st	^{81.0}
DES 10/10	15.900 1st	14.800 2nd	15.300 1st	16.000
COMP	80.0 1st	76.0 2nd	78.0 1st	^{81.0}
EXC	79.0 1st	72.0 2nd	75.0 1st	^{79.0}
GE 10/10	15.100 1st	14.700 2nd	15.400 1st	17.500
REP	76.0 1st	75.0 2nd	78.0 1st	^{88.0}
PERF	75.0 1st	72.0 2nd	76.0 1st	^{87.0}
GE 10/10	15.600 1st	14.700 2nd	15.200 1st	16.600
REP	80.0 1st	76.0 2nd	78.0 1st	^{84.0}
PERF	76.0 1st	71.0 2nd	74.0 1st	^{82.0}
Sub-Total	78.290	73.160	75.520	83.570
Penalty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total	78.290	73.160	75.520	83.570
Placement	1st	2nd	1st	Exhibition